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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 SINTO SAJAN SAJAN (FTHR) EZHUTHUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

2 01/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA K K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
K A (FTHR)

KUNDUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
PANANGATTUKARA, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

3 01/01/2026 ADHIL  K S SHAKEER (FTHR) KINARAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

UTHRALIKAVU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR 

POST, 680590, 
THALAPPILY TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 RISWANA S S SHAHID (HSBN) S R MANZIL, 
MANKARA, 

KARUMATHARA, 
ENKAKAD, 680589, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

5 01/01/2026 BABU P N NARAYANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

7/236 A , PERINGALIL 
HOUSE, KOORIYAL 

PALAM, 
PERAMANGALAM, 

MUNDUR P O, 680541, 
THRISSUR

  

6 01/01/2026 JALAJA BABU P (HSBN) 7/236 A ,PERINGALIL 
HOUSE, KOORIYAL 

PALAM, 
PERAMANGALAM, 

MUNDUR P O, 680541, 
THRISSUR

  

7 01/01/2026 BASHEER K H HYDRU (FTHR) KULATHINGAL, 
CHEMBODE, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
PANANGATTUKARA, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

8 01/01/2026 SUHAIL  K A ALIKKUTTI (FTHR) KOONUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VELLATHERI, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

9 01/01/2026 ABBAS K K JUMAILA (WIFE) KARENGAL HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAL, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
KUNDANNUR, 

680590, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

10 01/01/2026 JOHN ABRAHAM BIBIN BABY (FTHR) PADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTEKKARA,NEAR 
ST GEORGE SCHOOL, 

ANJUR, ANJUR 
MUNDUR P O, 680541, 

THRISSUR

  

11 01/01/2026 Abhijith K B Bharathan K K (FTHR) Kuttamthadathil House, 
Velappaya Road, 

Mulagunnathukavu P O, 
Mulagunnathukavu, 

680581, Thrissur

  

12 01/01/2026 ZUHAIR SALEEM SALEEM P M (FTHR) PLAKKAL 
KOTTILLIL HOUSE, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
THALAPPILLY

  

13 01/01/2026 SHEHEER A S SHUKKOOR A A 
(FTHR)

ALATHUR HOUSE, 
MARATHUKUNNU, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 680590, 

TALAPPILLY

  

14 01/01/2026 POOVATHINGAL  
KUNJALI  HASSAN 

POOVATHINGAL  
ALI  KUNJALI (FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL  
HOUSE, 

MANALITHARA, 
MANALITHARA, 

MANALITHARA    P 
O, 680589, 

THALAPPILLY

  

15 01/01/2026 LITHEESH M R Diniya T K (WIFE) Mullazhipara House, 
Puthuruthy, Puthuruthy, 

Puthuruthy, 680623, 
Thalappilly

  



Jan 2, 2026, 4:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

16 01/01/2026 SUHRA SALEEM SALEEM P M (HSBN) PLAKKAL 
KOTTILLIL HOUSE, 

ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, 

ENKAKKAD, 680589, 
THALAPPILY

  

17 01/01/2026 SHYAMKUMAR 
CHEERAKUZHI 

SASIDHARAN 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

598 CHEERAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PURANATTUKARA, 
PURANATTUKARA, 
PURANATTUKARA, 

680551, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

18 01/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal A J Jamal A M (FTHR) Alikkal House, 
Pullanikkad, 

Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakanchery RS, 
680623, Thalappilly

  

19 01/01/2026 ALEESHA K DINU DINU K K (FTHR) KAVALAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

MUNDATHICODE, 
MUNDATHICODE, 

MUNDATHICODE P 
O, 680601, 

TALAPPILLY

  

20 01/01/2026 Mohammed Siddique Amina (WIFE) Eangathparambil House, 
Pathamkallu, Parlikkad 

P O, Parlikkad P O, 
680623, Talappilly

  

21 01/01/2026 Ameena Mehrin 
Muthalib

Nisha Muthalib (MTHR) Sajana Manzil, 
Erumapetti, Erumapetti, 

Erumapetti, 680584, 
Kunnamkulam

  

22 01/01/2026 Jyotsna V J Jathavedan V J (FTHR) Pournami, Keltron 
nagar, Kolazhy, 

Kolazhy, 680010, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

23 01/01/2026 NOUSHATH P S MAHFOODH (HSBN) 06/109 
PUTHUVALASSERY 

HOUSE, 
KUMBALANGAD, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

24 01/01/2026 Anjali Jaison Jaison KT (FTHR) Koothur, Pushpapuram 
Road, Kuttur, Kuttur, 

680013, Thrissur

  

25 01/01/2026 ASIF V M MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD V B (FTHR)

VELUTHATTIL 
HOUSE, VIRUPAKKA, 

VIRUPAKKA, 
VAZHANI, 680589, 

THALAPPILLY

  

26 01/01/2026 JYOTHY P K KUMARADASAN P S 
(FTHR)

PAMBUNGAL 
HOUSE, Ambalapuram, 

PERINGANDUR, 
PERINGANDUR, 

680581, TALAPPILLY

  

27 01/01/2026 RAFEEKA SUDHEER SUDHEER (HSBN) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

CHIRANELLUR POST, 
680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

28 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
A M

SHAMEERA (MTHR) 7/52,ATTINKARA 
HOUSE, 

ERATTAKUALANGARA, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680582, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

29 01/01/2026 VEERAN 
PUVATHINGAL 

MOIDU (FTHR) PUVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

WADAKANCHERY, 
WADAKANCHERY, 

WADAKANCHERY R 
S P O, 680623, 
TALAPPILLY

  

30 01/01/2026 NISHA ASHARAF HARSHAD A S (HSBN) Attuparambath House, 
KPS GARDEN, 
Chittilappilly, 

Chittilappilly, 680551, 
Wadakkanchery

  

31 01/01/2026 KHADEEJA VEERAN VEERAN 
PUVATHINGAL 

(HSBN)

POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

WADAKANCHERY, 
WADAKANCHERY, 

WADAKANCHERY R 
S P O, 680623, 
TALAPPILLY

  

32 01/01/2026 HUSAINA MOHAMED HARIS 
(HSBN)

KELATH PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MINALUR, 

MINALUR, 
MINALUR, 680581, 

TALAPPILLY

  

33 01/01/2026 AKHIL V SUNITHA VINOD 
(MTHR)

KALLATT HOUSE, 
Ambalapuram, 
Peringandur, 

Peringandur, 680581, 
Talappilly

  

34 01/01/2026 ANU M V SIJO THOMAS (HSBN) PUTHIRI HOUSE, 
THANGALOOR, 
THANGALOOR, 

THANGALOOR P O, 
680596, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

35 01/01/2026 ABDUL RASHID V R RAFFI V S (FTHR) 10/13 
VAISYAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KARYAD, 

KARYAD, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

680589, TALAPPILLY

  

36 01/01/2026 ANAS K S SULAIMAN K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
WADAKKANCHERY 

RS, 680623, 
TALAPPILLY

  

37 01/01/2026 Nimya K J Aneesh V A (HSBN) vattamparambil House, 
Valiyaparambu, 
Thrissur, Kuttur, 
680013, Thrissur

  

38 01/01/2026 ANNA TONY Tony V P (FTHR) Valiyaveettil, 
Peringannur, 

Peramangalam, 
Peramangalam, 680545, 

Thrissur

  

39 01/01/2026 ALINA SHAJU Shaju A J (FTHR) Arakkal, Peringannur, 
Peramangalam, 

Peramangalam, 680545, 
Thrissur

  

40 01/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
DILEEPKUMAR 

Dileepkumar (FTHR) Kottappurath, 
Peringannur, 

Peramangalam, 
Peramangalam, 680545, 

Thrissur

  

41 01/01/2026 Navya C Anto Anto C P (FTHR) Choondal House, 
Kolathad, Thrissur, 
Parappur, 680552, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


